SANDFIRE RESOURCES LTD.

SANDFIRE RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000SFRS

Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:08

Price
8.63 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

-1.37% (-0.12)

O

AUOO0000SFR8
SFR

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,428 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

8.63 AUD (7,001)
8.66 AUD (9,066)
8.59 AUD

8.65 AUD

8.50 AUD

8.75 AUD
8.581666 AUD
2,864,953
24,564,602.05
8,283

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

672

WKN: SFR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=250917062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000SFR8&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b70b0112168605cd409f52837c80e53481dab99ecfaddfae1416dea0a8b9ebb&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9df4a29ab2bd2fbd&time=1721391355&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=134ae5a2c225c08cc0589ed71102387d652675545d924d968365db7b9823f878&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f5f3d31b51ca86c86&time=1721391355&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2abc6d85c3f6ac4ce7a625ba99d4a194f84ac2c666c43659b63bf520898c0b76&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=afda41c7eb872d277&time=1721391355&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57005d2989e96544e49e366f2965888f9dcbbf7725119057747855e137246eaa&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=edee19f02347e08e3&time=1721391355&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c3003083fd2a0858c4ed59f3716e4db95eb63c6ba818344010a760654e3137c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0fe54aaeab568b62e&time=1721391355&tool=RSC

SANDFIRE RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:08

Price
8.63 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -1.37%(0.12)

ISIN AUO00000SFR8
Symbol SFR
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,428 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.63 AUD (7,001)
Ask (Ask size) 8.66 AUD (9,066)
Open 8.59 AUD
High 8.65 AUD
Low 8.50 AUD
Close (prev. day) 8.75 AUD
VWAP 8.581666 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,864,953
Trading volume 24,564,602.05
Number of trades 8,283
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.45% +44.97% +27.11%
Perf (abs.) +1.44 +1.64 +1.13
Beta 1.07 1.39 1.75
Volatility  38.92 39.57 47.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

8.91 AUD (1,959,933
8.83 AUD (1,842,772
8.90 AUD (1,866,623
7.45 AUD (1,653,833
10.16 AUD (2024/05/22
6.42 AUD (2024/01/18
10.16 AUD (2024/05/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.70 AUD (2023/10/23)

Trading volume  Number of

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 5.40 EUR
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:31 5.20 EUR
18
Munich 2024/07/ 08:07 5.40 EUR
18
Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:00 5.25 EUR
18
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 5.25 EUR

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

trades
1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000SFR8
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=53032044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39627350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31332934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116009061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30104588

SANDFIRE RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

18

2024/07/ 19:22 6.11 USD 0.00
12

2024/07/ 12:30 5.35 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:10 8.63 AUD 24.56
18

8,283
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29233463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640956

SANDFIRE RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
© Sandfire

Contact Details
SANDFIRE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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